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 2015 Baldwin Varsity Football Schedule  
	Day
	Week
	Opponent
	Site
	Time
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	*Friday, Aug. 14 
	Scrimmage
	Jefferson Co.
	Away
	7:30
	Scrimmage

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Friday, Aug. 21
	Week 0
	Off
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Friday, Aug. 28
	Week 1
	Hancock Co.
	Away
	7:30
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Friday, Sept. 4
	Week 2
	Alcovy
	Home
	7:30
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Friday, Sept. 11
	Week 3
	Tift Co.
	Away
	7:30
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Friday, Sept. 18
	Week 4
	Thomasville
	Home
	7:30
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Friday, Sept. 25
	Week 5
	Upson Lee
	Away
	7:30
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Friday, Oct. 2
	Week 6
	Veterans
	Home
	7:30
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Friday, Oct. 9
	Week 7
	Open
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Friday, Oct. 16
	Week 8
	W. Laurens
	Away
	7:30
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Friday, Oct. 23
	Week 9
	Perry
	Home
	7:30
	Homecoming

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Friday, Oct. 30
	Week 10
	Mary Persons
	Away
	7:30
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Friday, Nov. 6
	Week 11
	Howard
	Home
	7:30
	Sr. Night


* Scrimmage Game

Administration                                          
Principal: Jessica Swain                         AD: Rechard Larkin
Asst: Jeremy Dockery
Asst: Verlinda Samuels
Asst: Becky Norton

Coaching Staff                                                    Head Coach: Lee Hannah                
Asst:  Randall Owens                             Asst: Sidney Swan
Asst; Montay West
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